2010

oy S

OB889 Sage

SKIN:595303-Lt Gold
A-575025

B-64546

C- 595503

AWNING:

STD: A&E DOMETIC 858 SERIES
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE:WHITE




SKIN:

COLOR A:

COLOR B:

COLOR C:

QUART GALLON
Formula | Formula |
NO8 595303 2008-2008 LT GOLD NO8 595303 2008-2008 LT GOLD
DIAMONT sing: CS0 Step: I 1/1 DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum. | Base | Description | Amount| Cum.
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.0 80.0 |URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 320.0 320.0
BC1E0D COARSE IRIDESC... 70.4 150.4 BC1B80 COARSE IRIDESC... 281.4 601.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.5 248.9 |BC101 FLOP CONTROL 394.0 9085.4
BCB21 DARK MAROON 9.7 258.6 BCS21 DARK MAROON 38.7 1,034.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 183.7 442.3 |BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 735.0 1,769.1
BC&00 GOLD 193.4 635.7 BCG0D GOLD T713.7 2,542.8
BC105 WHITE 36.1 671.8 BC105 WHITE 144.3 2,687.1
CBG66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.0 707.8 CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 144.0 2,831.1
BC200 BLACK 64.2 772.0 |BC200 BLACK 256.9 3,088.0
BC100 CLEAR 107.2 879.2 BC100 CLEAR 429.0 3,517.0
Formula | Formula |
NO8 575025 2008-2008 BROWN MICA NO8 575025 2008-2008 BROWN MICA
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: | 1/1 DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: | 1/1
Base ] Description | .lmount] Cum. Base ?.Dns:riptiun [ A.mounﬂ Cum.
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.8 79.8 |URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 3193 319.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 115.0 194.8 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 459.9 779.2
BC105 WHITE 95.6 290.4 |BC105 WHITE 3825 1,161.7
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDES... B84.2 374.6 BC170 MEDIUM IRIDES... 336.9 1,498.6
BC200 BLACK 137.8 512.4 BC200 BLACK 551.2 2,049.8
BCos00 GOLD 156.2 668.6 BC600 GOLD 624.8 2,674.6
BCB00 RED GOLD B86.0 754.6 |BC300 RED GOLD 343.9 3,018.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 57.1 811.7 (BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 228.3 3,246.8
BCBBO VIOLET 65.9 877.6 BCSBEBO VIOLET 263.5 3,510.3
Fd E4546 0-0 PEPPER WHITE FM B4545 0-0 PEPPER WHITE
| Using: I— Step: I— I— I—ISing: I— StEFI: I—
Base Description Amount Cum. | | Base ‘ Description | Amount | Cum. |
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 382.5 382.5
Don2 HI HIDING WHITE 897.6 0993.2 Doo2 HI HIDING WHITE 3590.5 3973.0
BCo05 YELLOW O<IDE 50.5 1,043.7 BCB05 YELLOW OXIDE 201.9 4174.9
BC201 DEEP BLACK ¥.3 1,051.0 BCZ201 DEEP BLACK 203 4204.2
Formula I Formula |
NOB 595503 2008-2008 BURNT SIENMA MET MO8 595503 2008-200B BURNT SIEMNA MET
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: m DIAMONT Using: €50 Step: l_
Base | Description | Amount Cum, |Base | Description | Amount| Cum.
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... B2.1 82.1 UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 328.6 328.6
BC105 WHITE 8.8 90.9 BC105 WHITE 35.4 364.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 98.1 189.0 |BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 392.4 756.4
BC200 BLACK 101.6 290.6 |BC200 BLACK 406.5 1,162.9
BCBOO RED GOLD 140.5 431.1 |BCEOO RED GOLD 562.0 1,724.9
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 14.1 445.2 |CB66YV GOLD ALUMINUM 56.5 1,781.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.7 462.9 |BC101 FLOP CONTROL 70.6 1,852.0
BC&00 GOLD 364.9 827.8 |BC600 GOLD 1,459.7 3,311.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 55.7 883.5 |[BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 2228 3,534.5




